

United Way Annual Meeting OTO Development Award

OTO Development will be receiving the traveling trophy recognizing you as the company with the highest percentage increase in employee giving in your employee giving division (\$15K - \$25K). This award is one of the highest honors a company can receive and will be presented at the United Way annual meeting on Thursday, June 18. The event will be held at Cleveland Park from 5:30 to 7:00. The actual awards ceremony begins at 6:00.

Paige Stephenson

Vice President Resource Development United Way of the Piedmont Post Office Box 5624 Spartanburg, SC 29304 (864) 582-7556 Voice (864) 582-9826 Fax (864) 590-1151 Cell

Please remember United Way of the Piedmont in your will and estate planning.

GIVE. ADVOCATE. VOLUNTEER. www.uwpiedmont.org